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59 Sierra Joint Consortium

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 59 Sierra Joint Consortium

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: Roseville Joint Union High School District

Narrative: This allocation schedule was agreed upon by the consortium members through a formal consortium

vote and is in accordance with the 3-year Consortium Plan

Changes: The COLA was distributed to the members at the same percentage as their original allocation.

Member Allocations

Member Name

Nevada Joint Union High School District
Placer Union High School District
Roseville Joint Union High School District
Sierra Joint CCD

Tahoe Truckee Unified School District

Total Allocated to Members

Total AEBG Funds

Total Remaining

Certification
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Michael Hughes
Laura Flores

2018-04-17

APPROVED

https://nova.cccco.edu/#/aebg/certification/cfad/preview/386/2019

(2018-19)

$349,262
$1,658,826
$1,131,777
$26,581
$150,945
$3,317,391
$3,317,391

$0

(2017-18)

$335,506
$1,593,493
$1,087,202
$25,534
$145,000
$3,186,735
$3,186,735

$0

(2016-17)

$295,506
$1,693,493
$1,037,202
$25,534
$135,000
$3,186,735
$3,186,735

$0
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MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Bill Bettencourt

APPROVED

2018-04-17

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Lisa Voss

APPROVED

2018-04-16

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Darlene Jackson
Anna Mostafavi

APPROVED

2018-04-24

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Todd Wold

Awaiting Approval
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