Adult Education Block Grant: CFAD: 2018-19 Produced: May 1, 2018, 9:25 AM PDT

59 Sierra Joint Consortium

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 59 Sierra Joint Consortium

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: Roseville Joint Union High School District

Narrative: This allocation schedule was agreed upon by the consortium members through a formal consortium

vote and is in accordance with the 3-year Consortium Plan

Changes: The COLA was distributed to the members at the same percentage as their original allocation.

Member Allocations

Member Name	(2018-19)	(2017-18)	(2016-17)
Nevada Joint Union High School District	\$349,262	\$335,506	\$295,506
Placer Union High School District	\$1,658,826	\$1,593,493	\$1,693,493
Roseville Joint Union High School District	\$1,131,777	\$1,087,202	\$1,037,202
Sierra Joint CCD	\$26,581	\$25,534	\$25,534
Tahoe Truckee Unified School District	\$150,945	\$145,000	\$135,000
Total Allocated to Members	\$3,317,391	\$3,186,735	\$3,186,735
Total AEBG Funds	\$3,317,391	\$3,186,735	\$3,186,735
Total Remaining	\$0	\$0	\$0

Certification

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE

Michael Hughes Laura Flores

APPROVED

2018-04-17

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE		
Bill Bettencourt		
	APPROVED	
	2018-04-17	
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE		
Lisa Voss		
	APPROVED	
	2018-04-16	
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE		
Darlene Jackson Anna Mostafavi		
	APPROVED	
	2018-04-24	
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE		
Todd Wold		
	Awaiting Approval	



2018 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: 3.3.0